
SÚREGUARD™ Poly Bubble 
Mailers are designed to be 
secure and strong. Constructed 
with a security-first focus, these 
durable, sturdy mailers have been 
engineered to withstand today’s 
shipping environment.

Contact us for a quote! info@impacktpkg.com www.impacktpkg.com 908-587-9200

SÚREGUARDTM

Poly Bubble Mailers

SIZE (W x L + LIP)

SÚREGUARD™ Poly Bubble Mailers (SÚREGUARD™ is a registered trademark of Impackt Packaging)

Manufactured 
with a sturdy, 
multi-layer blend 
of lightweight 
resin materials.

Security first 
design features 
engineered 
to withstand 
moisture, dirt, 
punctures and 
external stresses.

These popular 
padded 
envelopes are 
sturdily built with 
bubble lined wall 
construction for 
extra protection 
during transit.

Premium, cost-
effective mailers 
are excellent 
solutions for 
shipping a wide 
variety of items.

Self Sealing 
Bubble Mailers 
provide 
outstanding low 
cost shipping 
protection for a 
wide variety of 
products.

ITEM ID QTY/CASE CASE/PALLET
IN STOCK NOW!

BMP000
BMP00
BMP0
BMP1
BMP2
BMP3
BMP4
BMP5
BMP6
BMP7

4” x 7” + 1.57”
5” x 9” + 1.57”
6” x 9” + 1.57”

7.25” x 11” + 1.57”
8.5” x 11” + 1.57”

8.5” x 13.5” + 1.57”
9.5” x 13.5” + 1.57”
10.5” x 15” + 1.57”
12.5” x 18” + 1.57”
14.5” x 19” + 1.57”

500
250
250
100
100
100
100
100
50
50

44
56
48
86
74
69
52
51
64
54

SIZE (W x L + LIP)

Fully customizable


