

SUREGUARD Poly Bubble Mailers

SÚREGUARD™ Poly Bubble

Mailers are designed to be secure and strong. Constructed with a security-first focus, these durable, sturdy mailers have been engineered to withstand today's shipping environment.



- These popular padded envelopes are sturdily built with bubble lined wall construction for extra protection during transit.
- Manufactured with a sturdy, multi-layer blend of lightweight resin materials.
- Security first design features engineered to withstand moisture, dirt, punctures and external stresses.
- Premium, costeffective mailers are excellent solutions for shipping a wide variety of items.
- Self Sealing Bubble Mailers provide outstanding low cost shipping protection for a wide variety of products.

IN STOCK NOW!

ITEM ID	SIZE (WxL+LIP)	QTY/CASE	CASE/PALLET
BMP000	4" x 7" + 1.57"	500	44
BMP00	5" x 9" + 1.57"	250	56
ВМРО	6" x 9" + 1.57"	250	48
BMP1	7.25" x 11" + 1.57"	100	86
BMP2	8.5" x 11" + 1.57"	100	74
ВМР3	8.5" x 13.5" + 1.57"	100	69
BMP4	9.5" x 13.5" + 1.57"	100	52
BMP5	10.5" x 15" + 1.57"	100	51
BMP6	12.5" x 18" + 1.57"	50	64
ВМР7	14.5" x 19" + 1.57"	50	54